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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 9th round, Match #59

Friday, 26.09.2015, 14:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 26°C. Spectators: 1050

«Olimpik» Donetsk

2 : 3

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Makharadze Zauri
3 Partsvaniia Temur
4 Gryshko Dmytro
5 Ogiria Vladyslav
9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
11 Moha
20 Matiazh Ivan
33 Borzenko Serhii
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
50 Conde Sekou
77 Kadymian Gegam

Substitutes
16 Litovchenko Serhii
7 Drachenko Maksym
8 Doronin Volodymyr
13 Kelvin
14 Postupalenko Anton
21 Lysenko Volodymyr
32 Emerson

30 Pyatov Andriy
33 Srna Darijo
18 Ordets Ivan
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
31 Ismaily
6 Stepanenko Taras
8 Fred
29 A.Teisheira
11 Marlos
28 Taison
21 Gladkyy Oleksandr

Substitutes
23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
5 Kucher Oleksandr
17 Malyshev Maksym
74 Kovalenko Viktor
10 Bernard
66 M. Azevedo
22 Eduardo

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Volodin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Berezka Serhii
Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor

Delegate:
Kucher Oleh
Security Officer:
Barbash Yurii
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 9th round, Match #59
Friday, 26.09.2015, 14:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 26°C. Spectators: 1050

«Olimpik» Donetsk 2 : 3 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
17' 18 Ordets Ivan

77 Kadymian Gegam 18'

77 Kadymian Gegam 18'

19' 21 Gladkyy Oleksandr
5 Kucher Oleksandr

3 Partsvaniia Temur 24'

38' 29 A.Teisheira

4 Gryshko Dmytro 38'

20 Matiazh Ivan
21 Lysenko Volodymyr 46'

21 Lysenko Volodymyr 55'

63' 28 Taison
10 Bernard

77 Kadymian Gegam
14 Postupalenko Anton 63'

21 Lysenko Volodymyr 66'

14 Postupalenko Anton 67'

69' 10 Bernard

34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
7 Drachenko Maksym 71'

71' 11 Marlos
74 Kovalenko Viktor

76' 44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

50 Conde Sekou 77'

78' 33 Srna Darijo

5 Ogiria Vladyslav 85'

90' 29 A.Teisheira

90+4' 29 A.Teisheira

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


